
 
 

 SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS FOR 2012 – 2013 
 
The 2012 – 2013 schedule of School Board meetings has been designed to curtail conflicts with competing  
events and holidays. 
 
 •  Executive Sessions usually start at 5:30 p.m. 
 •  Business Meetings will start at 6:30 p.m. 
 
 

August 13, 2012 (Monday) 
 
 
August 27, 2012 (Monday) 

Goal Setting Work Session 
 
 
Business Meeting 
 

9:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
 
 
6:30 p.m. 

TBD 
 
 
Admin Ctr. 

September 24, 2012 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
 

Admin Ctr. 

October 8, 2012 (Monday) Fall Work Session 9:00 – 4:00 p.m. TBD 
 

October 29, 2012 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
 

Admin Ctr. 

November 13, 2012 (Tuesday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
 

Admin Ctr. 

December 10, 2012 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
 

Admin Ctr. 

January 14, 2013 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. Admin Ctr. 
 

February 4, 2013 (Monday Winter Work Session 9:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
 

TBD 

February 25, 2013 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
 

Admin Ctr. 

March 18, 2013 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
 

Admin Ctr. 

April 8, 2013 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. TBD 
 

April 29, 2013 (Monday) Spring Work Session 9:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
 

TBD 

May 20, 2013 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. Admin Ctr 
 

June 3, 2013 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. Admin Ctr. 
 

June 17, 2013 (Monday) Tentative Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. Admin Ctr. 
 
 

 
 
 

DRAFT 
April 23, 2012 


